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000047856 Remodel 838,006 08/09/2023

000047773 Roof Replacement 41,751 07/27/2023

000045431 Remodel 606,540 09/13/2022

HX Base Yr

1166 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,329 115.7473 86.81 375,800 1990 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3204

BAS 54 100 54 4,032

BAS 120 100 120 8,959

BAS 330 100 330 24,636

BAS 388 100 388 28,967

BAS 2,312 100 2,312 172,606

CAN 350 30 105 7,839

CAN 2,125 30 638 47,631

CAN 1,272 30 2024 382 28,518

6,951 4,329 323,188

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W47 S25 W6 S9 W7 S11 E60 N12 N33 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,-30] N85 W25 S85 E25 $
BAS=[ORIG=-47,0] W13 S34 E7 N9 E6 N25 $
CAN=[ORIG=-60,45] S5 E70 N5 W70 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,33] E10 N33 W10 S33 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,45] E10 N12 W10 S12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-53,34] E6 N9 W6 S9 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=25,-115] S53 E24 N53 W24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,300.00 UT 1.36 1.36 100 1990 1990 3 100 3,128

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,349.00 UT 0.72 0.72 100 1990 1990 3 100 15,371

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 400

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,080

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,050.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,100

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,020.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,060

52,639

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 *CI 0.00 0.00 70,567.20 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 176,418


